LX-1 Series
Digital Tension Meters
For medium wire and other materials
Versatile tension
measurement for:
Medium-sized materials, moving or
static, tension 5 - 500 lb., including:
 Copper wire 1 - 19 AWG

Weight & Dimensions:
Instrument only: 1.5 lb., 5.50” x 8.75” x 2.40” (See Figure)
Instrument & Case: 5 lb., 17” x 12” x 4”
Shipment weight & dimensions (1 unit in case): 6 lb., 18” x 14” x 6”
Models:
Type Model Materials Measured
Available range depends on material.
These materials are examples only.
Ask Tensitron about materials not listed.
Resolution Tension Range
Low-Range LX-1
LX-50-1 Minimum diameter: .04” , 1/16”, 1mm, 19 AWG
Maximum diameter:
    Copper wire 12 AWG
.5 lb. 5 - 50 lb. 2.2 - 22 kg
LX-100-1 .5 lb. 5 - 100 lb. 2.2 - 45 kg
Standard LX-1
LX-250-1
Minimum diameter: .04” , 1/16”, 1mm, 19 AWG
Maximum diameter:
   Copper wire 12 AWG
   Steel wire .04”, 1mm
   Braided cable 5/32”, .16”, 4 mm
.5 lb. 5 - 250 lb. 2.2 - 113 kg
LX-500-1 1 lb. 25 - 500 lb. 11 - 226 kg
Wide LX-1
LX-100-W-1 .5 lb. 5 - 100 lb. 2.2 - 45 kg
Minimum diameter: 11 AWG
Maximum diameter:
   Copper wire - 1 AWG
   Steel wire .08”, 2mm
   Braided cable 1/4”, 6.3mm
LX-250-W-1 .5 lb. 5 - 250 lb. 2.2 - 113 kg
LX-500-W-1 1 lb. 25 - 500 lb. 11 - 226 kg
LX-1 meters are calibrated to specific materials (up to 10). When ordering, provide material
description or sample.